Δ1	MENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF			BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT I	D CODE	PAGE	OF PAG	
2, AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MOO3		3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c	4. RE	QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. [0-33-03-342-005		Dtd. 6/17/0	5. PROJECT NO.	(If applicable)	2	
	SUED BY	000 2100% 100		MINISTERED BY (If other tha		6)	i	3100	<del></del>	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts ATTN: Michael Turner - Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Contract Management Branch No. 3 Washington DC 20555				U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555						
8. NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)			(X)	9A. AMENDMENT O	F SOLICITATION N	NO.		
OAO CORPORATION						9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.				
30 WEST GUDE DRIVE SUITE 300 ROCKVILLE MD 20850				•		GS35F4524G			12	
					v	10B. DATED (SEE	ITEM 13)			
CODE		FACILITY CODE	A 5.45	NONENTO OF CO		09-30-2003				
	11. THIS ITEM	MONLY APPLIES TO	AME	NDMENTS OF SC	LIC	ITATIONS				
Off (a) off KN RE by	The above numbered solicitation is amended as set the set in a set of the set of this amendment price is must acknowledge receipt of this amendment price is submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram who owledge it is submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram who owledge it is submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram who owledge it is submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram or letter in the specified.	or to the hour and date speci copies of the amendm lich includes a reference to the EDESIGNATED FOR THE R te of this amendment you des	ified in ent; (b) ne solic ECEIP sire to	the solicitation or as ar ) By acknowledging rec itation and amendmen T OF OFFERS PRIOR change an offer alread	mende ceipt of t num t TO 1	ed, by one of the of this amendme obers. FAILURE THE HOUR AND mitted, such cha	nt on each cop OF YOUR AC DATE SPEC inge may be m	py of the - IFIED MAY nade	ended.	
12. A		e Block No. 14 for A								
		PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD					S, 			
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	uthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH	I IN ITEA	114 ARE MADE IN THE CONT	RACT	ORDER NO. IN ITEM	10A.			
х	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES  (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.)  SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).									
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:									
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)									
E. 1	MPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docume	ent and	I return c	opies	s to the issuing o	office.			
14. DE	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC	F section headings, including solicitation	or/contra	ct subject matter where feasible	1.)					
	Accounting and Appropriation data fo . B&R#: 55015344162	,		er Task Order No APPN#: 31X0200 CONTRACTOR DUNS	AC	COUNTING ID		05035		
	SEE THE FOLLOWING PAGE		•		,					
Exce	ot as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ced in Item BA or 10A, as heretofore cha	anged, re	mains unchanged and in full for	rce and	effect.				
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)				BA NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Michael A. Turner, Contracting Officer						
15B.	CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. U	NITED STATES OF AMERICA	1_	1	<u> </u>	IBC. DATE SIGN	ED	
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY .	(Signature of	Contra	Stung Officer)		8/8/0	5	

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)



Delivery Order No. NRC-33-03-342-005 Task Order No. 12 Modification No. 3 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to obligate FY'05 funds in the amount of \$150,000.00, thereby increasing the obligated amount of the subject task order from \$550,677.00 to \$700,677.00.

Accordingly, the following change is hereby made:

The fourth and fifth paragraphs of the definitization letter dated, September 30, 2003, are deleted in their entirety and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

"The period of performance for Task Order No. 12 shall commence October 18, 2003, and expire October 17, 2005. The total cost ceiling for the two year period is \$749,766.29.

The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is \$700,677.00. The obligated amount shall, at no time, exceed the task order cost ceiling of \$749,766.29, for the two year period. When and if the amount(s) paid and payable to the Contractor hereunder shall equal the obligated amount, the Contractor shall not be obligated to continue performance of the work unless and until the Contracting Officer shall increase the amount obligated with respect to this task order. Any work undertaken by the Contractor in excess of the obligated amount specified above is done so at the Contractor's risk."

A summary of obligations for this task order from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY'03 Obligation Amount ......\$550,677.00 Total FY'05 Obligation Amount ......\$150,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$700,677.00

This modification obligates FY'05 funds in the amount of \$150,000.00.

All other terms and conditions under this task order remains unchanged.